
4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 5 3 6 4 3 21

Dem 19,162 20,404 20,131 21,333 21,124 102,154

FPP 0 2 1 6 1 10

Gre 27 30 36 32 25 150

Idp 545 479 650 830 808 3,312

Int 1,592 1,656 2,486 2,681 3,009 11,424

LPF 78 130 118 136 119 581

Npa 10,383 13,542 13,528 13,177 12,454 63,084

PFP 0 3 0 1 4 8

Ref 14 21 19 16 20 90

Rep 21,481 25,500 23,495 23,028 22,048 115,552

TPF 5 2 4 0 4 15

Unk 1 0 0 2 1 4

Total 53,295 61,774 60,475 61,247 59,620 296,411

District Number

Party

1



4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,118 970 452 218 520 844 922

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 19 24 17 10 33 19 19

Int 71 62 44 35 106 69 74

LPF 7 5 2 4 0 3 6

Npa 754 615 264 172 301 543 587

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,118 999 530 425 942 1,198 1,083

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,089 2,678 1,310 865 1,903 2,677 2,694

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 661 463 339 541 1,025 183 192 356 437

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 7 16 8 22 21 11 4 5 14

13 60 43 45 112 60 16 12 19 26

3 1 4 1 0 5 0 0 1 3

287 417 352 173 341 879 104 126 218 378

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

356 876 810 538 1,032 1,548 218 199 335 553

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1,107 2,023 1,688 1,105 2,048 3,538 532 533 934 1,413



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

523 376 447 135 264 88 192 369 2 58

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 13 7 4 2 4 26 0 4

43 14 31 8 17 9 8 46 0 5

8 0 2 0 2 0 1 5 1 2

436 197 402 89 241 78 98 323 0 52

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

477 261 553 247 313 153 143 655 0 68

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,499 856 1,449 486 843 330 446 1,426 3 189



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

534 195 41 4 12,909

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 13

4 4 4 0 345

57 18 1 1 1,125

6 2 0 0 74

373 190 31 7 9,028

1 0 0 0 7

1,040 269 63 13 17,015

0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 1

2,017 678 141 25 40,525



4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 6 6

Cpf 21 21

Dem 102,154 102,154

FPP 10 10

Gre 150 150

Idp 3,312 3,312

Int 11,424 11,424

LPF 581 581

Npa 63,084 63,084

PFP 8 8

Ref 90 90

Rep 115,552 115,552

TPF 15 15

UNK 4 4

Total 296,411 296,411

District Number

Party

3



4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Dem 1,642 2,708 231 88 525 3,284 8,478

Gre 1 1 1 0 0 7 10

Idp 27 88 5 1 25 139 285

Int 70 251 29 8 81 395 834

LPF 9 17 1 0 2 28 57

NPA 596 1,526 129 50 392 1,744 4,437

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,128 3,021 384 150 732 2,839 8,254

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

Total 3,474 7,617 780 297 1,759 8,441 22,368

District Number

Party

4



4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 1 2 3 6

Cpf 10 4 7 21

Dem 35,146 33,627 33,381 102,154

FPP 4 4 2 10

Gre 60 46 44 150

Idp 1,349 1,089 874 3,312

Int 4,672 4,132 2,620 11,424

LPF 203 223 155 581

Npa 20,685 22,873 19,526 63,084

PFP 4 1 3 8

Ref 35 28 27 90

Rep 32,726 45,298 37,528 115,552

TPF 3 6 6 15

Unk 2 1 1 4

Total 94,900 107,334 94,177 296,411

District Number

Party

5



4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 58,420 43,734 102,154

FPP 6 4 10

Gre 85 65 150

Idp 1,669 1,643 3,312

Int 5,524 5,900 11,424

LPF 321 260 581

Npa 36,913 26,171 63,084

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 47 43 90

Rep 71,644 43,908 115,552

TPF 12 3 15

Unk 2 2 4

Total 174,661 121,750 296,411

District Number

Party

6



4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 671 352 1,023

Idp 22 7 29

Int 83 24 107

LPF 9 3 12

Npa 444 214 658

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 767 409 1,176

Total 1,997 1,011 3,008

District Number

Party

7



4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 5 3 6 4 3 21

Dem 19,162 20,404 20,131 21,333 21,124 102,154

FPP 0 2 1 6 1 10

Gre 27 30 36 32 25 150

Idp 545 479 650 830 808 3,312

Int 1,592 1,656 2,486 2,681 3,009 11,424

LPF 78 130 118 136 119 581

Npa 10,383 13,542 13,528 13,177 12,454 63,084

PFP 0 3 0 1 4 8

Ref 14 21 19 16 20 90

Rep 21,481 25,500 23,495 23,028 22,048 115,552

TPF 5 2 4 0 4 15

UNK 1 0 0 2 1 4

Total 53,295 61,774 60,475 61,247 59,620 296,411

District Number

Party

8



4/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 6 15 21

Dem 46,237 55,917 102,154

FPP 4 6 10

Gre 66 84 150

Idp 1,260 2,052 3,312

Int 4,348 7,076 11,424

LPF 261 320 581

Npa 30,223 32,861 63,084

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 41 49 90

Rep 58,573 56,979 115,552

TPF 10 5 15

Unk 1 3 4

Total 141,038 155,373 296,411

District Number

Party

9


